Race Director: Edmund Robinson
Chief Referee: Charles Thresh
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Independent Medium Course Time Trial

Pos
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Bike Reg

Class

127 Junior Female 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
254 Junior Male 10 and Under
40 Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
252 Junior Female 11-12
116 Junior Male 11-12
24 Junior Male 13-14
28 Junior Male 13-14
39 Junior Male 13-14
150 Junior Female 15-16
262 Junior Female 15-16
253 Junior Male 15-16

158 Female Open
350 Female Open
84 Female Open
47 Female Open
271 Male Open
122 Male Open
196 Male Open
8 Male Open
242 Male Open
173 Male Open
166 Male Open

Event Date: July 20th 2014

First Name
Megan
Enshe-Nico
Nazarai
Manning
Gordon
Julianne
Nicholas
Zion
Benjamin
Malik
Victoria
Tristan
Christian
Nicole
Zoey
Alexandra
Tina
Anthony
Mark
Daniel
Chequan
Sean

lan

Simon

Last Name

Hands
Davis

Fox

Smith
Smith
Oatley
Narraway
Dowling
Edwards
Smith
Davis
Narraway
Oatley
Mitchell
Roberts
Wilberz
Caesar Robinson
Bartley
Hatherley
Oatley
Richardson
Dickinson
Henderson
Moore

‘

Total Tm
08:38.828
08:10.711
08:45.087
08:45.676
10:06.162
34:38.770
38:04.047
25:13.872
29:05.478
32:15.043
51:28.538
54:42.332
44:08.235
42:34.704
51:29.996
53:30.850
59:49.296
39:22.958
39:48.458
40:12.964
45:09.504
45:35.839
45:36.091
52:25.387

BERMO
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Diff Sponsor/Team
Winners Edge
Social Cycles
34.376 Social Cycles
34.965 Social Cycles
01:55.5 Social Cycles
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Tokio
Social Cycles
03:51.6 Social Cycles
07:01.2 Social Cycles
Winners Edge
03:13.8 Tokio
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
08:55.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
10:56.1 Tokio
17:14.6 Social Cycles
Winners Edge
25.5 Winners Edge
50.006 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
05:46.5 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
06:12.9 Social Cycles
06:13.1 Tokio
13:02.4 Tokio

370/«9\%\‘s



Race Director:
Chief Referee:

Independent Medium Course Time Trial

Event Date: July 20th 2014

Edmund Robinson
Charles Thresh

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos
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Bike Reg

Class First Name Last Name
159 Female Veterans Heather Roque
76 Female Veterans Wenda Roberts
44 Female Veterans Andrea Proctor
66 Female Veterans Earlena Ingham
198 Female Veterans Penelope Butterfield
57 Male Veterans Neil de ste Croix
179 Male Veterans Geoff Smith
284 Male Veterans Mark Wilcox
270 Male Veterans Kevin Tucker
142 Male Veterans Anthony Ricky Smith
250 Male Veterans Clifford Roberts
Male Veterans Rory Gorman
Male Veterans Randolph Smith
263 Male Veterans Michael Thomas

‘

Total Tm
47:55.095
48:29.270
50:36.519
50:36.719
51:17.006
39:44.516
39:55.187
42:08.553
42:13.377
42:59.614
44:23.804
46:12.105
46:53.913
49:08.183
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Diff Sponsor/Team

Winners Edge
34.175 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:41.4 Social Cycles
02:41.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
03:21.9 Winners Edge

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
10.671 Tokio
02:24.0 Tokio
02:28.9 Winners Edge
03:15.1 Winners Edge
04:39.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
06:27.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
07:09.4 Tokio
09:23.7 Winners Edge
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