Independent Medium Course Time Trial

Event Date: July 20th 2014

Race Director:Edmund RobinsonChief Referee:Charles ThreshResults Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems

-

<u>Pos</u>	Bike Reg Class	<u>First Name</u>	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	Diff	<u>Sponsor/Team</u>
1	127 Junior Female 10 and Under	Megan	Hands	08:38.828		Winners Edge
1	Junior Male 10 and Under	Enshe-Nico	Davis	08:10.711		Social Cycles
2	254 Junior Male 10 and Under	Nazarai	Fox	08:45.087	34.376	Social Cycles
3	40 Junior Male 10 and Under	Manning	Smith	08:45.676	34.965	Social Cycles
4	Junior Male 10 and Under	Gordon	Smith	10:06.162	01:55.5	Social Cycles
1	252 Junior Female 11-12	Julianne	Oatley	34:38.770		Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1	116 Junior Male 11-12	Nicholas	Narraway	38:04.047		Tokio
1	24 Junior Male 13-14	Zion	Dowling	25:13.872		Social Cycles
2	28 Junior Male 13-14	Benjamin	Edwards	29:05.478	03:51.6	Social Cycles
3	39 Junior Male 13-14	Malik	Smith	32:15.043	07:01.2	Social Cycles
1	150 Junior Female 15-16	Victoria	Davis	51:28.538		Winners Edge
2	262 Junior Female 15-16	Tristan	Narraway	54:42.332	03:13.8	Tokio
1	253 Junior Male 15-16	Christian	Oatley	44:08.235		Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1	158 Female Open	Nicole	Mitchell	42:34.704		Winners Edge
2	350 Female Open	Zoey	Roberts	51:29.996	08:55.3	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
3	84 Female Open	Alexandra	Wilberz	53:30.850	10:56.1	Tokio
4	47 Female Open	Tina	Caesar Robinson	59:49.296	17:14.6	Social Cycles
1	271 Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	39:22.958		Winners Edge
2	122 Male Open	Mark	Hatherley	39:48.458	25.5	Winners Edge
3	196 Male Open	Daniel	Oatley	40:12.964	50.006	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
4	8 Male Open	Chequan	Richardson	45:09.504	05:46.5	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5	242 Male Open	Sean	Dickinson	45:35.839	06:12.9	Social Cycles
6	173 Male Open	lan	Henderson	45:36.091	06:13.1	Tokio
7	166 Male Open	Simon	Moore	52:25.387	13:02.4	Tokio

. . .



Independent Medium Course Time Trial

Event Date: July 20th 2014

BERMUDA BICYCL

Event Date: July 20th 2014								
<u>Resul</u>	Race Director:Edmund RobinsonChief Referee:Charles Threshts Provided By:Bermuda Timing Systems			PSSOCIATION BICYCL				
<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bike Reg</u> <u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm Diff Sponsor/Team</u>				
1	159 Female Veterans	Heather	Roque	47:55.095 Winners Edge				
2	76 Female Veterans	Wenda	Roberts	48:29.270 34.175 Fast Forward Bicycle Works				
3	44 Female Veterans	Andrea	Proctor	50:36.519 02:41.4 Social Cycles				
4	66 Female Veterans	Earlena	Ingham	50:36.719 02:41.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works				
5	198 Female Veterans	Penelope	Butterfield	51:17.006 03:21.9 Winners Edge				
1	57 Male Veterans	Neil	de ste Croix	39:44.516 Fast Forward Bicycle Works				
2	179 Male Veterans	Geoff	Smith	39:55.187 10.671 Tokio				
3	284 Male Veterans	Mark	Wilcox	42:08.553 02:24.0 Tokio				
4	270 Male Veterans	Kevin	Tucker	42:13.377 02:28.9 Winners Edge				
5	142 Male Veterans	Anthony Ricky	Smith	42:59.614 03:15.1 Winners Edge				
6	250 Male Veterans	Clifford	Roberts	44:23.804 04:39.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works				
7	Male Veterans	Rory	Gorman	46:12.105 06:27.6 Fast Forward Bicycle Works				
8	Male Veterans	Randolph	Smith	46:53.913 07:09.4 Tokio				
9	263 Male Veterans	Michael	Thomas	49:08.183 09:23.7 Winners Edge				